
San Diego APCD ERC Banking Registry Summary
last update:  June 30, 2004
"Subject to Verification"

CLASS A - ACTIVE ERC'S (TPY) Cummulative
Totals

Company Name Certificate No. NOx VOC NOx VOC
AEM, Inc. 971808-01 5.50 0.00 5.50
Cabrillo Power II, LLC 978938-01 39.30 39.30 5.50
Carpenter Special Products Corporation 973125-01 7.2 39.30 12.70
Caspian, Inc. 890712-07 16.90 39.30 29.60
City of San Diego, Metropolitan Wastewater Dept. 950766-06 0.38 39.30 29.98

970821-02 22.76 39.30 52.74
General Dynamics Properties, Inc. 970809-02 1.26 40.56 52.74

970809-05 0.23 40.56 52.97
Hughes-Aircraft Co., Electro-Opti Cal Systems 940261-01 1.06 40.56 54.03

940261-02 0.22 40.56 54.25
Muht-Hei, Inc. 981002-01 0.18 40.56 54.43

981002-02 0.18 40.56 54.61
981002-03 0.18 40.56 54.79
981002-04 0.18 40.56 54.97
981002-05 0.57 40.56 55.54
981002-06 0.19 40.56 55.73
981002-07 2.23 40.56 57.96
981002-08 1.28 40.56 59.24
981002-09 0.18 40.56 59.42
981002-10 2.07 40.56 61.49
981002-11 1.28 40.56 62.77
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CLASS A - ACTIVE ERC'S (TPY) Cummulative
Totals

Company Name Certificate No. NOx VOC NOx VOC
981002-12 0.57 40.56 63.34

National Steel & Shipbuilding 40995-02 0.18 40.74 63.34
40995-03 0.60 40.74 63.94
40996-02 0.04 40.78 63.94
40997-02 0.32 41.10 63.94
40997-03 0.02 41.10 63.96

Naval Air Station, North Island 991014-01 8.00 49.10 63.96
991015-01 3.30 52.40 63.96
991016-01 18.70 71.10 63.96

Naval Station, San Diego 950949-01 4.83 75.93 63.96
940206-01 0.67 76.60 63.96
940206-03 0.05 76.60 64.01

Navy Region Southwest 990223-01 12.02 88.62 64.01
Northrop-Grumman Ryan Aeronautical Center 975000-01 1.20 88.62 65.21
Otay Mesa Generating Co., LLC 990902-01 1.21 89.83 65.21

991123-01 17.05 89.83 82.26
000128-01 25.00 89.83 107.26
000427-01 1.30 91.13 107.26
000427-02 30.10 91.13 137.36
000918-01 10.30 91.13 147.66

 000224-01 4.40 95.53 147.66
010629-01 0.32 95.85 147.66
010629-02 2.39 98.24 147.66

PGET 020906-01 20.70 98.24 168.36
Rohr, Inc., a subsidiary of BFGoodrich Co. 972754-01 5.30 98.24 173.66

978689-02 1.10 99.34 173.66
978689-03 0.20 99.34 173.86

SDG&E 921291-02 1.00 99.34 174.86
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CLASS A - ACTIVE ERC'S (TPY) Cummulative
Totals

Company Name Certificate No. NOx VOC NOx VOC
Sempra Energy Resources 980989-01 20.80 120.14 174.86

000111-01 17.50 137.64 174.86
000111-02 0.30 137.64 175.16
010228-01 15.20 137.64 190.36
020118-01 21.00 137.64 211.36
020620-01 3.40 141.04 211.36
020620-02 0.40 141.04 211.76
021211-01 2.67 143.71 211.76
021211-02 0.30 143.71 212.06
030219-01 3.60 147.31 212.06
030219-02 0.50 147.31 212.56
030219-03 0.13 147.44 212.56
030711-01 5.20 147.44 217.76
030819-01 0.70 148.14 217.76
030819-02 0.10 148.24 217.76
030819-03 21.10 148.24 238.86
981024-01 4.43 152.67 238.86
981024-03 0.49 152.67 239.35

Solar Turbines  970123-04 10.00 162.67 239.35
950562-01 0.60 162.67 239.95

Sony Electronics, Inc. 940652-01 0.54 162.67 240.49
977590-01 2.90 162.67 243.39
977589-08 0.30 162.67 243.69
977589-09 2.20 164.87 243.69
977589-02 1.90 166.77 243.69
977589-04 0.10 166.77 243.79

Southern California Edison Company 950171-01 0.51 167.28 243.79
950171-03 0.02 167.28 243.81
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CLASS A - ACTIVE ERC'S (TPY) Cummulative
Totals

Company Name Certificate No. NOx VOC NOx VOC
STMicroelectronics 978887-02 1.20 168.48 243.81

978887-03 0.10 168.48 243.91
978888-01 12.30 168.48 256.21

Surface Technologies 990325-01 1.48 168.48 257.69
United States Marine Corps 030507-01 3.00 171.48 257.69
US Foam 974375-03 0.10 171.48 257.79
SW Division, Naval Facilities Engineering Cmd. 954185-01 2.00 171.48 259.79

960709-01 9.00 171.48 268.79
970311-01 13.00 171.48 281.79
980511-03 3.15 171.48 284.94
980521-02 13.25 171.48 298.19
980529-02 7.40 171.48 305.59

Unisys Corporation 901238-01 3.66 171.48 309.25
921410-01 1.25 171.48 310.50
940577-01 2.95 171.48 313.45

USN Communications Station 940560-01 2.40 173.88 313.45
940560-04 0.05 173.88 313.50
940561-01 0.12 174.00 313.50
940561-03 0.00 174.00 313.50
940562-01 0.12 174.12 313.50
940562-03 0.00 174.12 313.50

Wrought Iron Fence Supply 977941-01 5.00 174.12 318.50
TOTALS (tons/year) = 174.12 318.50
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   San Diego APCD ERC Banking Registry Summary

last update: June30, 2004
"Subject to Verification"

CLASS A - ACTIVE ERC's (TPY) Cummulative
Totals

Company Name Certificate No. PM10 CO SOx PM10 CO SOx
Cabrillo Power II, LLC 978938-02 15.2 0.00 15.20 0.00

978938-03 2.8 2.80 15.20 0.00
978938-04 8.1 2.80 15.20 8.10

City of San Diego, Metropolitan Wastewater Dept. 950766-02 1.88 2.80 17.08 8.10
950766-04 0.63 3.43 17.08 8.10

General Dynamics, Convair 951022-01 64.80 3.43 81.88 8.10
951022-04 0.10 3.43 81.88 8.20
951022-07 1.50 4.93 81.88 8.20

General Dynamics Properties, Inc. 970809-01 1.17 4.93 83.05 8.20
970809-03 0.46 5.39 83.05 8.20
970809-04 0.02 5.39 83.05 8.22

H. G. Fenton Material Co. 41106-03 129.10 134.49 83.05 8.22
930902-02 3.85 134.49 86.90 8.22
930902-04 1.06 135.55 86.90 8.22
930902-05 1.00 135.55 86.90 9.22
975070-01 1.10 135.55 88.00 9.22
975070-03 0.10 135.65 88.00 9.22
975070-04 0.10 135.65 88.00 9.32
975733-01 1.60 135.65 89.60 9.32
975733-03 0.20 135.85 89.60 9.32

Jack Brunton 973039-02 24.20 135.85 113.80 9.32
National Steel & Shipbuilding 40994-01 0.10 135.95 113.80 9.32

40995-01 0.09 136.04 113.80 9.32
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40995-05 0.27 136.04 113.80 9.59
40995-06 3.40 136.04 117.20 9.59
40996-01 0.01 136.05 117.20 9.59
40996-03 0.02 136.05 117.22 9.59
40996-04 0.35 136.05 117.22 9.94
40997-01 0.45 136.50 117.22 9.94
40997-04 0.06 136.50 117.28 9.94
40997-05 0.04 136.50 117.28 9.98

0.03 tpy of Lead (Pb) 40997-06 136.50 117.28 9.98
Naval Station, San Diego 950949-02 0.75 136.50 118.03 9.98

950949-03 1.09 137.59 118.03 9.98
940206-02 0.04 137.63 118.03 9.98
940206-04 0.12 137.63 118.15 9.98
940206-05 0.04 137.63 118.15 10.02

NAVERUS, Inc. 040203-01 0.60 137.63 118.75 10.02
040203-02 0.10 137.73 118.75 10.02
978227-01 0.90 137.73 119.65 10.02
978227-03 0.10 137.83 119.65 10.02
981024-02 0.17 138.00 119.65 10.02
981024-04 0.37 138.00 120.02 10.02
981024-05 0.09 138.00 120.02 10.11

Ralston Purina 50055-01 0.50 138.50 120.02 10.11
50055-02 4.60 138.50 120.02 14.71
50055-05 3.40 138.50 123.42 14.71

Rohr, Inc., a subsidiary of BFGoodrich Co. 978689-01 1.30 138.50 124.72 14.71
978689-04 0.30 138.80 124.72 14.71
978689-05 0.30 138.80 124.72 15.01

SDG&E 921291-03 55.30 138.80 180.02 15.01
921291-04 2.90 141.70 180.02 15.01

Sony Electronics, Inc. 977589-01 0.70 141.70 180.72 15.01
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977589-03 0.20 141.90 180.72 15.01
977589-05 2.00 141.90 182.72 15.01
977589-07 0.40 142.30 182.72 15.01

South Coast Materials Company 940101-01 10.80 153.10 182.72 15.01
Southern California Edison Company 950171-02 0.11 153.10 182.83 15.01

950171-04 0.01 153.11 182.83 15.01
950171-05 0.10 153.11 182.83 15.11

STMicroelectronics, Inc. 978887-01 1.50 153.11 184.33 15.11
978887-04 0.10 153.21 184.33 15.11

SW Division, Naval Facilities Engineering Cmd. 970312-01 2.00 155.21 184.33 15.11
US Foam 974375-02 1.10 155.21 185.43 15.11

974375-05 0.10 155.31 185.43 15.11
USN Communications Station 940560-02 0.49 155.31 185.43 15.60

940560-03 0.34 155.65 185.43 15.60
940560-05 1.05 155.65 186.48 15.60
940561-02 0.03 155.65 186.51 15.60
940561-04 0.01 155.65 186.51 15.61
940561-05 0.00 155.65 186.51 15.61
940562-02 0.03 155.65 186.54 15.61
940562-04 0.01 155.65 186.54 15.63
940562-05 0.00 155.66 186.54 15.63

PM10 CO Sox
TOTALS (tons/year)= 155.66 186.54 15.63
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